

### Risultati

POS COGNOME E NOME      NAZ ANNO SOCIETA'      2° SOCIETA'      TUFFO CD H      G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 PEN      PARZ TOTALE DIST

### Trampolino 1m - C2 Femmine Finale

<b>ARBITRO</b>	DI DONATO Daniele
	<b>PANNELLO</b>
<b>GIUDICE 1</b>	SALICE Camilla
<b>GIUDICE 2</b>	LALLI Giovanna
<b>GIUDICE 3</b>	CALDERARA Gianclaudio
<b>GIUDICE 4</b>	BONACCORSI Giorgia
<b>GIUDICE 5</b>	PALLAI Gian Marco

<b>1 GALLO Beatrice</b>	2008 GS Fiamme Oro	401B	1.5	1.0	6.0	4.0	4.5	6.0	5.5	24.00	<b>24.00</b>	
		103B	1.7	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	30.60	<b>54.60</b>	
		201B	1.6	1.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	16.80	<b>71.40</b>	
		301B	1.7	1.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.0	28.90	<b>100.30</b>	
		5221D	1.7	1.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	28.05	<b>128.35</b>	
		104C	2.2	1.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	29.70	<b>158.05</b>	
<b>2 CONTE Sofia</b>	2009 MR Sport F.Ili Marconi	401B	1.5	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.0	27.00	<b>27.00</b>	
		201C	1.5	1.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	21.00	<b>48.00</b>	
		103B	1.7	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	5.5	6.0	32.30	<b>80.30</b>	
		104C	2.2	1.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	34.10	<b>114.40</b>	
		402C	1.6	1.0	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.5	6.0	21.60	<b>136.00</b>	
		301C	1.6	1.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.5	21.60	<b>157.60</b>	0.45
<b>3 ROMANO Diana Caterina</b>	2008 MR Sport F.Ili Marconi	401B	1.5	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	26.25	<b>26.25</b>	
		103B	1.7	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	31.45	<b>57.70</b>	
		201B	1.6	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	24.80	<b>82.50</b>	
		203C	2.0	1.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	21.00	<b>103.50</b>	
		301C	1.6	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	26.40	<b>129.90</b>	
		104C	2.2	1.0	3.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	25.30	<b>155.20</b>	2.85
<b>4 TRIVISONDOLI Vittoria</b>	2008 GS Fiamme Oro	401B	1.5	1.0	5.0	4.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	23.25	<b>23.25</b>	
		103B	1.7	1.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	27.20	<b>50.45</b>	
		201B	1.6	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	26.40	<b>76.85</b>	
		301B	1.7	1.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	5.0	22.10	<b>98.95</b>	
		104C	2.2	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	33.00	<b>131.95</b>	
		402C	1.6	1.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	20.80	<b>152.75</b>	5.30
<b>5 FIORANI Anja</b>	2008 Asd Carlo Dibiassi	401B	1.5	1.0	5.5	5.0	4.0	5.5	5.5	24.00	<b>24.00</b>	
		103B	1.7	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	30.60	<b>54.60</b>	
		201B	1.6	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	29.60	<b>84.20</b>	
		301C	1.6	1.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	20.80	<b>105.00</b>	
		402C	1.6	1.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	23.20	<b>128.20</b>	
		104C	2.2	1.0	2.5	2.5	2.5	3.5	4.0	18.70	<b>146.90</b>	11.15
<b>6 FIORELLI Camilla</b>	2009 MR Sport F.Ili Marconi	101B	1.3	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	20.15	<b>20.15</b>	
		201B	1.6	1.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	22.40	<b>42.55</b>	
		401B	1.5	1.0	6.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	23.25	<b>65.80</b>	
		402C	1.6	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	24.80	<b>90.60</b>	
		103C	1.6	1.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	5.0	4.5	20.00	<b>110.60</b>	
		301C	1.6	1.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	23.20	<b>133.80</b>	24.25
<b>7 SCAPIGLIATI Cecilia</b>	2008 MR Sport F.Ili Marconi	101B	1.3	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	19.50	<b>19.50</b>	
		201B	1.6	1.0	2.0	2.0	1.5	1.5	1.5	8.00	<b>27.50</b>	
		401B	1.5	1.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	26.25	<b>53.75</b>	
		402C	1.6	1.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	26.40	<b>80.15</b>	
		103B	1.7	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	26.35	<b>106.50</b>	
		301C	1.6	1.0	5.0	3.5	3.5	4.5	5.5	20.80	<b>127.30</b>	30.75

POS	COGNOME E NOME	NAZ	ANNO	SOCIETA'	2° SOCIETA'								PARZ	TOTALE	DIST	
					TUFFO	CD	H	G1	G2	G3	G4	G5				PEN
8	<b>MARZETTI Matilde</b>	2008	Circolo	Canottieri Aniene	401B	1.5	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5		26.25	<b>26.25</b>	
					101B	1.3	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		20.15	<b>46.40</b>	
					201C	1.5	1.0	4.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		22.50	<b>68.90</b>	
					301C	1.6	1.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.0		20.00	<b>88.90</b>	
					402C	1.6	1.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		21.60	<b>110.50</b>	
					103B	1.7	1.0	3.0	2.5	2.0	3.0	2.5		13.60	<b>124.10</b>	33.95
9	<b>PONTRANDOLFI Carolina</b>	2009	Asd Carlo	Dibiasi	101B	1.3	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		21.45	<b>21.45</b>	
					201C	1.5	1.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0		17.25	<b>38.70</b>	
					401B	1.5	1.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0		21.75	<b>60.45</b>	
					402C	1.6	1.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5		20.00	<b>80.45</b>	
					103C	1.6	1.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		21.60	<b>102.05</b>	
					301C	1.6	1.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.5	5.0		21.60	<b>123.65</b>	34.40
10	<b>CANIGLIA Matilde</b>	2009	Marina Militare	CS Nuoto	101B	1.3	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		19.50	<b>19.50</b>	
					201C	1.5	1.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	4.0		14.25	<b>33.75</b>	
					401B	1.5	1.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		26.25	<b>60.00</b>	
					402C	1.6	1.0	4.5	3.5	2.5	2.5	2.5		13.60	<b>73.60</b>	
					103C	1.6	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		24.00	<b>97.60</b>	
					301C	1.6	1.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		20.00	<b>117.60</b>	40.45
11	<b>FERRARI Ilenia</b>	2009	Cosenza	Nuoto asd	101B	1.3	1.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5		17.55	<b>17.55</b>	
					201C	1.5	1.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.0		14.25	<b>31.80</b>	
					401C	1.4	1.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5		18.90	<b>50.70</b>	
					301C	1.6	1.0	3.5	4.0	3.0	4.0	4.0		18.40	<b>69.10</b>	
					103C	1.6	1.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5		20.80	<b>89.90</b>	
					402C	1.6	1.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0		23.20	<b>113.10</b>	44.95
12	<b>ULIVIERI Margherita</b>	2009	Marina Militare	CS Nuoto	101B	1.3	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5		20.15	<b>20.15</b>	
					201C	1.5	1.0	2.5	3.5	2.5	3.0	3.0		12.75	<b>32.90</b>	
					401B	1.5	1.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0		21.75	<b>54.65</b>	
					402C	1.6	1.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0		19.20	<b>73.85</b>	
					103C	1.6	1.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	P	9.60	<b>83.45</b>	
					301C	1.6	1.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0		22.40	<b>105.85</b>	52.20
13	<b>SPINELLI Giada</b>	2009	Cosenza	Nuoto asd	101B	1.3	1.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5		14.30	<b>14.30</b>	
					201C	1.5	1.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	2.5		15.00	<b>29.30</b>	
					401C	1.4	1.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0		16.80	<b>46.10</b>	
					301C	1.6	1.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5		20.00	<b>66.10</b>	
					103C	1.6	1.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5		16.80	<b>82.90</b>	
					402C	1.6	1.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0		22.40	<b>105.30</b>	52.75
14	<b>BURLACU Sophie</b>	2009	Asd Carlo	Dibiasi	101B	1.3	1.0	2.0	3.5	1.5	2.5	3.5		10.40	<b>10.40</b>	
					201C	1.5	1.0	3.0	2.0	2.0	2.5	3.0		11.25	<b>21.65</b>	
					401B	1.5	1.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0		21.75	<b>43.40</b>	
					402C	1.6	1.0	4.5	5.0	3.5	4.0	4.5		20.80	<b>64.20</b>	
					103C	1.6	1.0	1.5	2.5	2.5	3.0	3.5		12.80	<b>77.00</b>	
					301C	1.6	1.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.5		14.40	<b>91.40</b>	66.65